A .Y.  McDONALD MFG. CO.
WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS
METER BOX
FRAMES AND
COVERS
7-06
DougB
Pollardwater.com Stamp

sales@aymcdonald.com • www.aymcdonald.com 7/06
■ General Information
■ Meter Box Frames and Covers Numbering System
74M  31A TT...
Order meter box frames and covers according to the following numbering system to get the correct product.
Series 74M
Meter Box Frames and Covers
Model 74M31ATT means:
Assembly Styles
A - Recessed Cover and Frame
 1A - 8" A cover, 15" frame
 31A - 11 1/2" A cover, 15" frame
 32A - 11 1/2" A cover, 18" frame
 3A - 11 1/2" A cover, 20" frame
 4A - 11 1/2" A cover, 21" frame
 53A - 15" A cover, 20" frame
 AL8 - 8" A cover only
 AL95 - 9 1/2" A cover only
 AL115 - 11 1/2" A cover only
 AL15 - 15" A cover only
 AF15X8 - 15" A frame for 8" A cover
 AF15 - 15" A frame only
 AF18 - 18" A frame only
 AF20 - 20" A frame only
 AF21 - 21" A frame only
 AF20X15 -  20" X 15" A frame only
C - Non-recessed Cover and Frame
 12C - 8" C cover, 18" frame
 31C - 11 1/2" C cover, 15" frame
 32C - 11 1/2" C cover, 18" frame
 3C - 11 1/2" C cover, 20" frame
 4C - 11 1/2" C cover, 21" frame
 52C - 15" C cover, 18" frame
 53C - 15" C cover, 20" frame
 CL8 - 8" C cover only
 CL115 - 11 1/2" C cover only
 CL15 - 15" C cover only
 CF18X8 - 18" x 8" C frame only
 CF15 - 15" C frame only
 CF18 - 18" C frame only
 CF20 - 20" C frame only
 CF21 - 21" C frame only
 CF18X15 - 18" x 15" C frame only
 CF20X15 - 20" x 15" C frame only
W - Recessed Cover with Inner Lid,
 Riser andFrame
 31W - 11 1/2" A cover, 15" frame,
  and plastic inner lid
 32W - 11 1/2" A cover, 18" frame,
  and plastic inner lid
 3W - 11 1/2" A cover, 20" frame,
  and plastic inner lid
 4W - 11 1/2" A cover, 21" frame,
  and plastic inner lid
 AL115 - 11 1/2" A cover only
 WF15 - 15" W frame only
 WF18 - 18" W frame only
 WF20 - 20" W frame only
 WF21 - 21" W frame only
 WR -5 1/2" x 11 1/2" riser ring
 AIL - Aluminum inner lid only
 PIL - Plastic inner lid only
X - Non-recessed Cover with Hinged Frame
 32X - 11 1/2" X cover, 18" frame
 43X - 13 1/2" X cover, 20" frame
 XL115 - 11 1/2" X cover only
 XL135 - 13 1/2" X cover only
 XF18 - 18" X frame only
 XF20X135 - 20"x13 1/2" X frame only
AC - Recessed Cover with Spiked Frame
 32AC - 11 1/2" C cover, 18" frame,
  spiked frame
 3AS - 11 1/2" A cover, 20" frame,